Panhandle CHA
Labor Day Weekend Sun
Show Date: 09/01/2024

Show Results

Show Results By Points

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
Open
Im A Platinum Kitty Bobby Ray & Mary Jo Hawkins Casey Green 74.0 5.0
Duramax Dually Milner Enterprise Llc Casey Green 73.0 4.0
Tejas Collbran Blue Larsen Collbran Blu Larsen 72.0 3.0
Stringer Bell Dana Larsen Dana Larsen 71.0 2.0
Red Hot Rubi Scott Hulme Scott Hulme 65.0 1.0
Class Entries: 5 Class Total: 15.0
Non-Pro
Stringer Bell Dana Larsen Wilma Larsen 74.0 6.0
Tejas Collbran Blue Larsen Collbran Blu Larsen 72.0 5.0
El Gato Bonito Karen L Carson Joel M Carson IV 71.0 3.5
Fancyliike Wes Ashlock Lindy Ashlock 71.0 3.5
Duramax Dually Milner Enterprise Llc Mary Jo Milner 60.0 2.0
Bama Dawg Tyler Johnson Tyler Johnson 0.0 0.0

$50K Ltd Amateur

Ima Rey Kat

Rey Ragnar

Skeets A Smokin

My Buddy Merle
Gotta New Reyndition

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

Nine Lives Left
Sharp Lookin Man
Skeets A Smokin
Nature Kat
Woody Be Catty
Metallic Bling
Crimson Coug
Royally Metallic

$15K Ltd Amateur

Dressed In Brown
Reyzn Cats
Sharp Lookin Man
Nine Lives Left
Oh Hazel Rey
Metallic Flick

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

Bowmans Gun

Gotta New Reyndition
Getta Grip

Hot Rosita

A Sweet Lil Ride
Reychel Cat

09/03/2024

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: 20.'0

Cheryl Callis Cheryl Callis 72.0 5.0
Kristin Shoppa Kristin Shoppa 70.0 4.0
Wayne Banks Wayne Banks 69.0 3.0
Bob Phillips Bob Phillips 67.0 2.0
Majestic Mountain View Ranch Dolores Webb-macken 60.0 1.0

Class Entries: 5 Class Total: 15..0

Jkl Ranch Josh Letsis 72.0 8.0
Cross 2 Ranches LLC Stan Wood 71.0 7.0
Wayne Banks Wayne Banks 70.0 6.0
Bob Phillips Bob Phillips 69.0 5.0
Katelynn Miller Katelynn Miller 66.0 3.0
Michael W Steele Michael W Steele 66.0 3.0
Mercedes Cargill Mercedes Cargill 66.0 3.0
Trystan Crow Mary Crow 65.0 1.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: 36..0

Kolter Defoor Lachelle Defoor 73.0 6.0
Kristin Shoppa Kristin Shoppa 72.5 5.0
Cross 2 Ranches LLC Stan Wood 72.0 4.0
Jkl Ranch Josh Letsis 70.0 3.0
Michael W Steele Michael W Steele 68.0 2.0
Wayne Banks Roxane Banks 65.0 1.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: 21.0

Circle Bar Ranch Tyler Lewis 73.0 6.0
Majestic Mountain View Ranch Ashley Baxstrom 72.0 5.0
Tim Foote/charlie Rogers Partnership Abraham Carlos Calvillo 71.0 4.0
Nick Meagher Abraham Carlos Calvillo 69.0 3.0
Silver Sand Farm PRPTS LTD Adrian Muniz 65.0 2.0
Michael W Steele Sara Tyree 0.0 0.0

Class Entries: 6  Class Total: 20..0
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Panhandle CHA
Labor Day Weekend Sun
Show Date: 09/01/2024

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
$5K Ltd Novice Horse
Titus Nathen Anderson Nathen Anderson 72.0 10.0
Dmac Dr Dre Marcy Blanchard Don Pooley 71.0 8.5
My Buddy Merle Bob Phillips Tyler Lewis 71.0 8.5
Smart Time In Style Leslie L Graor Abraham Carlos Calvillo 70.0 7.0
Nature Kat Bob Phillips Tyler Lewis 69.0 6.0
American Kitty Scott Hulme Scott Hulme 68.0 5.0
Oh Hazel Rey Michael W Steele Sara Tyree 67.0 4.0
A Sweet Lil Ride Silver Sand Farm PRPTS LTD Adrian Muniz 65.0 3.0
Sannman Sunlight Kimberly Miller Abraham Carlos Calvillo 60.0 2.0
Cr Tuffer N Rey Justin D Roberts Brett Lawson 0.0 0.0

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

Intrepid Cat
Lil Woody Cat
Prf Exceed
Rey O Conner

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Ginas Cat

Reyefied

Dressed In Brown
Heza High Stylin Cat
Hot Rosita

MC Fancy Sannman
Geaux Time
Midnight Blu

Ga Sweet Lil Zack

M And M Cat
Reychel Cat
Crimson Coug
Hotter Than Spot
Metallic Flick

Wdp Cats Sonic Boon

Youth

Justa Scootin Pepto
Fancyliike

Red Hot Rubi

Tags Hot Star

Lil Shorty Rip
Skittish Kat
Midnight Blu
Royally Metallic
Good Night Nurse 005
Toy Cats

Skiddish

Taliate

Que Lass Abra
Smooth Toa T

Unlimited Amateur

Stylin Rockette
Cornrey
Laneys Gotta Player

09/03/2024

Dave Sheen
Marcy Blanchard
Dave Sheen
Amy Roberts

Marcy Blanchard
Shelley L Nash
Kolter Defoor
Devlyn Lowrance
Nick Meagher
Erika Thomas
Kristi Olson
Bobby L Tyler
Joel Smith
Carrie Nicol
Michael W Steele
Mercedes Carqill
Jerri Frerck
Wayne Banks
Willis D Price

Zeb Corvin

Wes Ashlock

Scott Hulme

Graham Partnership-russell, Jeanie &
Joel M Carson Jr

Sam Coberly

Bobby L Tyler

Trystan Crow

Jeff Decker

Crow Performance Horses LLC
Toby Leblanc

Preslie Green

Sam Coberly

Kristi Olson

Karen L Carson
Greg Harlan
Kandace D Stone

Class Entries: 10

Stephanie Sheen
Marcy Blanchard
Dave Sheen
Amy Roberts

Class Entries: 4

Sophia Bernhagen
Joshua Clark
Lachelle Defoor
Keith T Fortenberry
Jacqueline E Calvillo
Erika Thomas
Kristi Olson
Madison K Tyler
Joel Smith

Carrie Nicol
Michael W Steele
Mercedes Carqill
Susanna Manns
Roxane Banks
Eastin Goodpasture

Class Entries: 15

Zachary Corvin
Clara Ashlock
Porter Hulme
Randall Graham
Chris J Carson
Mattie Jade Coberly
Madison K Tyler
Haylee Faith King
Sterling Decker
Trystan Crow
Tate Lee Leblanc
Preslie Green
Creelie Coberly
Asa William Olson

Class Entries: 14

Karen L Carson
Logan E Harlan
Kandace D Stone

72.0
71.0
70.0
68.0

74.0
73.0
72.0
72.0
71.0
68.0
67.0
66.0
65.0
64.0
64.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

0.0

74.0
73.0
72.0
72.0
715
71.0
71.0
70.0
69.0
67.0
67.0
66.0
60.0
60.0

73.0
72.0
71.0

Class Total: 54..0

1.0

Class Total: 10..0

0.0

Class Total: 55..0

10.0
9.0

0.0

Class Total: 55..0

7.0
6.0
5.0
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Panhandle CHA
Labor Day Weekend Sun
Show Date: 09/01/2024

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Points
Unlimited Amateur
Prf Exceed Dave Sheen Dave Sheen 70.0 4.0
Primolenas Lil Squirt Cary W Patteson Cary W Patteson 66.0 3.0
Lightsaber Dual Trew James Benjamin James 65.0 2.0
Rr lllegal Smile Amy Roberts Amy Roberts 60.0 1.0

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

Skeets A Smokin Wayne Banks
My Buddy Merle Bob Phillips

Senior World $35K Ltd Non-Pro

Sharp Lookin Man Cross 2 Ranches LLC
Skeets A Smokin Wayne Banks

Nature Kat Bob Phillips
09/03/2024

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: 28.0

Wayne Banks
Bob Phillips

Stan Wood
Wayne Banks
Bob Phillips

69.0 0.0
67.0 0.0
Class Entries: 2 Class Total: 0.0

71.0 0.0
70.0 0.0
69.0 0.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: 0.'0
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